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Purchases of its own shares on 05/16/2019

05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019

Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis

FRO0000120271

FRO0000120271
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112,675
50,000
80,243
40,000
282,918

16/05/2019 09:05:36
16/05/2019 09:06:00
16/05/2019 09:06:39
16/05/2019 09:06:39
16/05/2019 09:06:45
16/05/2019 09:06:47
16/05/2019 09:07:30
16/05/2019 09:07:49
16/05/2019 09:08:24
16/05/2019 09:09:38
16/05/2019 09:09:38
16/05/2019 09:09:38
16/05/2019 09:12:26
16/05/2019 09:10:03
16/05/2019 09:10:03
16/05/2019 09:10:28
16/05/2019 09:10:36
16/05/2019 09:12:08
16/05/2019 09:13:16
16/05/2019 09:13:54
16/05/2019 09:13:54
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16/05/2019 09:16:51
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16/05/2019 09:17:49
16/05/2019 09:18:55
16/05/2019 09:18:55
16/05/2019 09:18:55
16/05/2019 09:19:50
16/05/2019 09:20:23
16/05/2019 09:21:06
16/05/2019 09:21:45
16/05/2019 09:21:48
16/05/2019 09:21:48
16/05/2019 09:21:48
16/05/2019 09:22:29
16/05/2019 09:22:29
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16/05/2019 09:25:05
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16/05/2019 09:29:47
16/05/2019 09:29:47
16/05/2019 09:29:52
16/05/2019 09:30:50
16/05/2019 09:30:51
16/05/2019 09:33:31
16/05/2019 09:33:46
16/05/2019 09:33:46
16/05/2019 09:33:55
16/05/2019 09:31:10
16/05/2019 09:31:33
16/05/2019 09:32:00
16/05/2019 09:32:29
16/05/2019 09:32:29
16/05/2019 09:32:29
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16/05/2019 09:35:37
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16/05/2019 09:38:39
16/05/2019 09:39:51
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16/05/2019 09:40:48
16/05/2019 09:41:02
16/05/2019 09:41:10
16/05/2019 09:41:10
16/05/2019 09:41:10
16/05/2019 09:41:10
16/05/2019 09:42:27
16/05/2019 09:42:27
16/05/2019 09:42:27
16/05/2019 09:43:08
16/05/2019 09:43:08
16/05/2019 09:43:10

48.086500
48.077000
48.077500
48.077900
48.081053
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FR0000120271
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FR0000120271
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FR0000120271

47.690
47.700
47.700
47.695
47.690
47.685
47.700
47.685
47.680
47.680
47.680
47.680
47.635
47.680
47,675
47.625
47.625
47.635
47.660
47.665
47.665
47.700
47.700
47.700
47.695
47.695
47.690
47.685
47.685
47.685
47,675
47675
47.730
47.730
47.730
47.725
47.725
47.725
47.720
47.730
47.720
47.750
47.745
47.745
47.745
47.755
47.765
47.800
47.795
47.790
47.785
47.780
47.780
47.780
47.780
47.780
47.780
47.800
47.800
47.800
47.800
47.775
47.775
47.775
47.730
47.695
47.695
47.660
47.660
47.655
47.655
47.680
47.670
47,670
47.685
47.685
47.680
47.645
47.640
47.605
47.605
47.605
47.595
47.625
47,610
47.595
47.600
47.595
47.595
47.605
47.605
47.600
47.590
47.665
47.665
47.665
47.665
47.665
47.660
47.655
47.655
47.705
47.715
47715
47.715
47.755
47.755
47.745
47.745
47.745
47.745
47.730
47.730
47.730
47.725
47.720
47.720

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
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EUR
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EUR
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243
248
202
234
232
245
224
743
212
230
217
238
202
249
236
203
778
193
209

137
128
100
248
250
204
247

212
21
658

685
709

115

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XPAR
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XPAR
BATE
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XPAR
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX

1681360330045
1681360691045
1681361430045
1681361431045
1681361524045
1681361576045
1681362357045
1681362650045
1681363161045
1681364542045
1681364543045
1681364544045
1681367863045
1681365200045
1681365201045
1681365677045
1681365877045
1681367517045
1681368720045
1681369374045
1681369375045
1681370378045
1681370379045
1681370380045
1681370469045
1681370470045
1681370550045
1681370641045
1681370642045
1681370643045
1681370809045
1681370818045
1681372083045
1681372230045
1681372231045
1681372406045
1681372407045
1681372408045
1681372409045
1681372980045
1681373399045
1681374438045
1681374439045
1681374440045
1681375321045
1681376199045
1681376770045
1681377448045
1681377481045
1681377495045
1681377497045
1681378217045
1681378218045
1681378219045
1681378220045
1681378221045
1681378224045
1681379766045
1681380309045
1681380310045
1681380331045
1681380565045
1681381110045
1681381111045
1681382013045
1681382564045
1681382565045
1681384097045
1681384100045
1681384179045
1681384180045
1681385518045
1681385977045
1681385979045
1681387221045
1681387222045
1681387357045
1681388864045
1681388885045
1681392623045
1681392982045
1681392983045
1681393167045
1681389341045
1681390024045
1681390685045
1681391260045
1681391266045
1681391267045
1681395804045
1681395805045
1681395807045
1681396255045
1681398013045
1681398682045
1681398683045
1681398684045
1681398685045
1681399028045
1681399089045
1681399090045
1681399627045
1681401087045
1681401088045
1681402225045
1681402564045
1681402800045
1681402926045
1681402927045
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